Jaibhavani Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Arts and Science College, Patoda

Tq. Patoda Dist Beed.

Criterion III: Research, Innovation and Extension 3.4 Extension Activities

3.4.3 Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through organized forums including NSS/NCC with involvement of community during the last five years

Sr. No.	Particulars	Link
1	List of Extension Activities organized	View Document
2	List of Extension Activities organized-2022-2023	View Document3
3	List of Extension Activities organized-2021-2022	View Document
4	List of Extension Activities organized-2020-2021	View Document
5	List of Extension Activities organized-2019-2020	View Document
6	List of Extension Activities organized-2018-2019	View Document

Coordinator, IQAC JBSPM's Arts and Science College Patoda Tq. Patoda Dist.Beed-414204



J.B.S.P.M's Arts & Science College Patoda, Tq. Patoda Dist. Beed